Entrance Second Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

10

11

Roll. No.

220137189061

220130176145

220120163018

220120112011

220115197078

220127173091

220130180150

220120115096

220137189043

220120111137

220120129078

Form No.

21254794

21132421

21349664

21118100

21300910

21444897

21263500

21388137

21246990

21085779

21371640

Name

OM SINGH

SAKSHI BALRAM

ARYA PRATAP
SINGH

ADITI TYAGI

SOVAN SOURAV
MOHANTY

UTKARSH SINGH

RISHI RAJ

KHUSHAM

HARSH TIWARI

LINIMA DIXIT

KHUSHI
GHANEKAR

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved

Rank

16.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

21.00

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

10

11

Roll. No.

220130180046

220137185195

220130179006

220137185178

220137189021

220137185277

220137189092

220127174215

220130179045

220132183084

220137185254

Form No.

21220856

21241666

21056005

21336672

21429024

21366194

21307845

21074624

21034742

21131309

21213762

Name

APOORYV RAJ

JYOTI BASU

ABHINAW
ANAND

GARIMA VERMA

ANKIT
PRAJAPATI

PRATIBHA
YADAV

SHASHANK
JAISWAL

AYUSHI SINGH

ASHWINI
KUMAR

RITIK ANAND

PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

University of Delhi

Rank

30.00

30.00

31.00

32.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

35.00

35.00

36.00

36.00

Admission Category: OBC

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC

Category
Allotted College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220126233147 21347134 ANWESHA RAI 45.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
2 220127171192 21367537 SHIVAM PRAKASH 47.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
3 220124226237 21242422 ABHISHEK DHANIA  48.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
4 220126232086 21416002 PIYUSH KUMAR 50.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
5 220127174288 21010966 RAHUL 51.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
KULSHRESTHA
6 220127170026 21265648 AMAN KUMAR 52.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
SINGH
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

# Roll. No.

1 220120112186

2 220125215101

3 220120122204

4 220119167109

Form No.

21104897

21320529

21003445

21307747

Name

STANZIN
SKALDAN

OMAR FAIZAN

SHAIVI MEENA

RISHABH NEGI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

Rank Allotted College/Department

57.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
61.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
61.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
61.00 Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category
filled by
Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

# Roll. No.

1 220130179161

2 220120108049

3 220127169122

4 220120143017

Form No.

21114589

21427683

21133611

21213688

Name

SHIVAM
KUMAR

FAlJ KHAN

NISHTHA
MISHRA

AJIT KUMAR

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS

Rank Allotted College/Department

34.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
36.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
40.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
42.00 Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

Allotted College
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference
1 220120164095 21268506  LAVANYADUA  82.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1
2 220120161240 21319029 SUSHANT 86.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1
KUMAR
3 220120161235 21299673 SUNIL 97.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1
BHARATI

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

OBC Non Creamy

SC
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Roll. Form Allotted College Category filled CW
# No. No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate Priority

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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